    Note: Operating with emergency battery temperature range: 5°C to 50°C (+41˚F - + 122˚F).
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● With corrosion-resistant powder coating that provides protection and
architectural appearance while adapting well to the environment.
OPTICS
● Light engines are available in color tunable version, the CCT can be changed
to three CCTs (3000K, 4000K, 5000K) or two CCTs (4000K, 5000K).
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 6,000 to 40,000 Lumens.

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
MGO-8
Wattage Voltage
S¹         3000K
I¹           4000K
C¹         5000K
CCT Finish Mounting
100W
150W
160W
210W
230W
235W
LV  120-277V B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
H     Hook
P     Pendant
U     U-Bracket
EM
PR
MS
AR
HV
Options
Hook Mount U-Bracket MountConduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
Note:  1. Only 235W suit for single CCT: 30K, 40K or 50K.
2. The ambient temperature of 160W and 235W: -40°C to 45°C (-40°F to 113°F)
3. Contact factory for inventory.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Sp
MGO-8 SERIES WATTAGE AND CCT
TUNABLE UFO HIGH BAY
CRI
70 LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
100% 235W 70 37000lm 157 lm/W 40000lm 170 lm/W 40000lm 170 lm/W
80% 188W 70 31000lm 165 lm/W 33000lm 176  lm/W 33000lm 176  lm/W
60% 141W 70 24000lm 170 lm/W 25500lm 181  lm/W 25500lm 181  lm/W
40% 94W 70 16500lm 176 lm/W 17500lm 186  lm/W 17500lm 186  lm/W
MGO-8 235W (Single CCT only)
3000K 4000K 5000K
SETTING SYSTEM WATTS
10
15
16²
21
23
235¹
Emergency Battery Back Up
Bluetooth PIR Sensor
Bluetooth Microwave Sensor
Aluminum Reflector
480V Transformer
2C        4000K / 5000K
3C3       3000K / 4000K / 5000K